
دي ١٤٠٣

تاريخ پرداخت

تأمين / سهم ارز

1404/02/17تأمين / سهم سازمان

سلامت / سهم ارز

1403/12/011403/12/231404/02/101404/02/17سلامت / سهم سازمان

1404/02/101404/02/17سلامت / صعب العلاج

1404/02/101404/02/17تأمين / صعب العلاج

1403/12/28مسلح / سهم ارز

1404/02/16مسلح / سهم سازمان

TTac / 1403/12/28شيرخشك

1403/12/28شيرخشك / بيمه سلامت

پرداخت شده

پرداخت نشده

فروردين ١٤٠٤   

تاريخ پرداخت

آخرين وضعيت پرداخت سازمانهاي بيمه گر استان فارس

     اسنفد ١٤٠٣      

تاريخ پرداخت

      بهمن ١٤٠٣       

تاريخ پرداخت

1403/12/01

1403/12/26

1403/11/25

                      ماه عملكرد

          بيمه/نوع

آذر ١٤٠٣

تاريخ پرداخت

1403/12/30

1403/12/28

1403/12/23

1403/12/23

1403/12/04


